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Liste des étudiants inscrits en :
Licence d'Education : Enseignement Secondaire - Physique et Chimique

Année Universitaire : 2025-2026

Semestre 1
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ABAKRI

ABID
ABOUELFATH
AINOUCHE
AIT AZOUZ
AKKAOUI
ASRI
AYOUJJIL
AZIRAR
BAIDOU
BARNOUSSI
BELYAZID
BEN AYAD
BENALLA
BENTAIBI
BLILOU
BOUKYOUD
CHEDDADI
DOUAE
ECHHIOUET
EDRIOUICH
EL AISSAQUI
EL AISSAOUY
EL ANAYA

EL ARFAOUY
EL BAHRAOUY
EL BAKKALE
EL BAKRAOUI
EL BOURI

EL FOJIAL

EL GUERYNY
EL HADDAD
EL HYMER

EL MOUAHHID
EL-BOUCH
EL-KHADIRY
ELMOUSSATI
ENNAJEM
ER-RAOUI
ES-SAYYAD

Doae
Ilham
Ouiame
Imane
Fadwa
Marwa
Hanae
Hakima
Amal
Khadija
Salma
Salma
Chaimae
Saadia
Adam
Maroua
Ilyas
Ayoub
Fellous
Badr
Amina
Khadija
Farah
Khaoula

Houssame

Aya
Hafsa
Hajar
Farah
Adil
Ikram
Weam
Meryem
Douae
Chaymae

Fatima ez-zahrae
Nourelyakine

Ilham
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S$137370353
N135042317
N143065383
N130270773
M131241559
M131447687
5130416903
N139143402
H130061189
N144069288
N138347458
N139286083
5133365585
B189051180
N141027482
S137382533
M138488230
5145041545
N139308926
N131372859
N135235764
N139134776
N137134780
S$135199675
N137347463
N134285846
5136388675
N134375329
5135396988
N137059846
5132123863
S$130385352
N140016163
N136229835
5134368896
N134361938
5137437249
E111111111
N140003472
5138372754
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ETTAHIRI
FAIZ

FILALI
GUOUIZA
HAFFANE
HANNOUCH
HASSI
HERRAD
HRIDEN
IDRISSI
JERAH

KARI

KARRA
KHCHICHINE
KIACH
LAADIM
LAAMOUMRI
LAAMOUMRI
LABARI
LABIAD
LAISSAOUI
MAHMOUDI
MANT
MALAL
MELLOUCHI
METBOUE
NABIL
NASSIRI
NEJJARI
RAHIOUI
SAHAL
SOUIR
TABARNOUST
TAHRI

TANJI

TOUIL
ZAIKER
ZARKOUNI
ZAZOUR
ZHAR
ZOULATI

Sara

Hiba
Ibtihal
Dalal
Mohamed
Btissame
Marwa
Mouad
Imane
Mohammed
Asmae
Khadija
Fatima zahra
Haytam
Hiba
Fatima ezzahrae
Houda
Wiam
Mehdi
Basma
Wafae
Firdaous
Douae
Asma
Rihab
Ferass
Chada
Amina
Sara
Khadija
Taoufik
Hiba
Oualid
Chahrazad
Nouha
Rihab
Imane
Salsabil
Imane
Ghizlane
Wissal
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R134877201
N143064544
N131340209
S$130371373

5139194902

5135396041

M133510248
N139232596
N139335120
N131130180
N139218024
M132465272
5134401849

N130275063
M134398003
N134096214
5137356736
N130126003
N133175251
N134374805
N130060260
M135419488
N130047881
G134341749
N148054494
N136227591
J149031933

M130035469
5143042534
E143172502

N131140320
5131368810
5136083364
N131178882
5142051837
N131196436
N145071015
N131029912
M139392052
7241300886
5139186516




